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MORNING SESSIONS (10 AM)
Friday, June 1
Wednesday, June 5
Thursday, July 12
Thursday, July 19
Monday, August 6

AFTERNOON SESSIONS (2 PM)
Thursday, June 14
Wednesday, June 27
Monday, July 9
Tuesday, July 24
Thursday, July 26
Wednesday, August 1

EVENING SESSIONS (6:30 PM)
Wednesday, May 2
Thursday, May 10
Tuesday, May 15
Tuesday, June 12
Tuesday, July 31
Thursday, August 2
Thursday, August 16

The Texas A&M University Dallas/Fort Worth 
Prospective Student Center is hosting workshops 
that are designed to help answer your admissions 
application questions. During this session, 
advisors will be available to answer questions 
you have related to the admissions process.

LEARN ALL ABOUT:
•	Admissions application process
•	Required documents
•	Notification timelines
•	Admissions decisions
•	Alternative decisions/pathways

LOCATION:
DFW Prospective Student Center 
3900 Arlington Highlands Boulevard, Suite 273
Arlington, TX 76018

RSVP: tx.ag/DFWAWS18
For more information, contact the  
DFW Prospective Student Center at (817) 375-0960.

APPLICATION WORKSHOP


